2000 W650 PARTS DIAGRAM
Carburetor
© 2025 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.
2000 W650 PARTS LIST
Carburetor
ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
CAP,STARTER LEVER (Ref # 11065) 11065-1092 1
LEVER,STARTER (Ref # 13168) 13168-1679 1
COVER,AIR CUT VALVE (Ref # 14025) 14025-1903 1
COVER,ACCELERATOR (Ref # 14090) 14090-1635 1
CARBURETOR-ASSY (Ref # 15003) 15003-1594 1
CARBURETOR,LH (Ref # 15011) 15011-1795 1
CARBURETOR,RH (Ref # 15011A) 15011-1796 1
SCREW-THROTTLE STOP (Ref # 16021) 16021-1228 1
SENSOR (Ref # 21176) 21176-1101 1
PIN-HAIR (Ref # 39092) 39092-1058 1
DIAPHRAGM (Ref # 43028) 43028-1077 1
DIAPHRAGM,4.9MM,AIR CUT VALVE (Ref # 43028A) 43028-1084 1
ROD (Ref # 46102) 46102-1434 1
FILTER-FUEL (Ref # 49019) 49019-1092 1
BOLT,THROTTLE ADJUST (Ref # 92001) 92001-1998 1
FITTING (Ref # 92005) 92005-1326 1
SCREW (Ref # 92009) 92009-1262 2
SCREW,5X10 (Ref # 92009A) 92009-1365 1
SCREW (Ref # 92009B) 92009-1781 2
WASHER,6.1X11X0.8,POLYACETAL (Ref # 92022) 92022-1199 4
WASHER,PLAIN,STOP SPRING (Ref # 92022A) 92022-1480 1
CLAMP,FUEL TUBE (Ref # 92037) 92037-1075 3
CLAMP,TUBE (Ref # 92037A) 92037-1142 3
CLAMP,FUEL TAP HOSE (Ref # 92037B) 92037-1185 1
CLAMP,TUBE (Ref # 92037C) 92037-1396 1
CLAMP,HOSE (Ref # 92037D) 92037-1969 1
CLAMP,TUBE (Ref # 92037E) 92037-1531 1
COTTER (Ref # 92041) 92041-1061 1
BALL,BRASS,SHAFT STOP (Ref # 92045) 92045-1104 1
© 2025 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.
2000 W650 PARTS LIST
Carburetor
ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
RING-O (Ref # 92055) 92055-1245 1
RING-O,SENSOR (Ref # 92055A) 92055-1574 1
BAND,L=100 (Ref # 92072) 92072-1250 1
SPRING,DIAPHRAGM (Ref # 92081) 92081-1092 1
SPRING,SHAFT STOP (Ref # 92081A) 92081-1619 1
SPRING,THROTTLE ADJUST UPP (Ref # 92081B) 92081-1620 1
SPRING,THROTTLE ADJUST LWR (Ref # 92081C) 92081-1621 1
SPRING (Ref # 92081D) 92081-1876 1
SEAL,"U"RING (Ref # 92093) 92093-1046 1
COLLAR (Ref # 92143) 92143-1790 1
COLLAR (Ref # 92143A) 92143-1791 1
SCREW-PAN-CROS,6X16 (Ref # 220) 220B0616 4
SCREW-PAN-WS-CROS (Ref # 223) 223C0510 4
SCREW-PAN-WS-CROS (Ref # 223A) 223D0408 2
SCREW-PAN-WS-CROS (Ref # 223B) 223D0410 3
COLLAR (Ref # 92143B) 92143-1907 1
SPRING,AIR CUT VALVE (Ref # 92144) 92144-1072 1
SPRING (Ref # 92144A) 92144-1886 1
TUBE,FUEL (Ref # 92191) 92191-1410 1
TUBE (Ref # 92191A) 92191-1411 1
TUBE,7X11X370 (Ref # 92191B) 92191-1412 1
TUBE (Ref # 92191C) 92191-1443 1
TUBE,L=180 (Ref # 92192) 92192-1110 1
WASHER (Ref # 92200) 92200-1274 1
WASHER (Ref # 92200A) 92200-1275 1
WASHER (Ref # 92200B) 92200-1369 2
© 2025 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.